Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Libertyville

2 Lakes/Antioch Coop 34.60 30.10 3245 3210

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Varsity VAULT

1 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jocelyn Crum 9.35
2T Lakes/Antioch Coop  Josie Gates 8.60
2T  Libertyville Liv Bertaud 8.60
4T Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jenna Lamberty  8.45
4T  Libertyville Maya Roiland 8.45
6  Libertyville Skyler Allen 8.40
7 Libertyville Ella Sooley 8.30
8  Lakes/Antioch Coop  Emily Kaluzinski = 8.20
9T Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Zoe Kane 8.00
9T Libertyville Emaline Frey 8.00

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Josie Gates 8.60
2 Libertyville Liv Bertaud 8.50
3 Libertyville Maya Roiland 8.25
4 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jocelyn Crum 8.20
5  Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jenna Lamberty = 8.10
6  Lakes/Antioch Coop  Emily Kaluzinski = 7.55
7 Libertyville Emma Haas 7.45
8  Libertyville Rachael Bertch  7.40
9 Libertyville Emaline Frey 7.00
10  Lakes/Antioch Coop Zoe Kane 5.70
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129.25

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Lakes/Antioch Coop

2 Libertyville
3T

3T Libertyville

Lakes/Antioch Coop

5  Lakes/Antioch Coop

6  Libertyville
7  Libertyville

8  Libertyville

9  Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Josie Gates
Skyler Allen
Jocelyn Crum
Liv Bertaud
Jenna Lamberty
Emaline Frey
Rachael Bertch
Ella Sooley
Emily Kaluzinski
Zoe Kane

8.00
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.45
7.40
6.80
6.70

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Libertyville

2 Lakes/Antioch Coop

3T

3T

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Libertyville

5  Libertyville
6  Libertyville

7  Libertyville

8  Lakes/Antioch Coop

9  Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Lakes/Antioch Coop
2 Lakes/Antioch Coop
3 Libertyville
4 Lakes/Antioch Coop
5 Libertyville
6 Lakes/Antioch Coop

7 Lakes/Antioch Coop

Jocelyn Crum
Josie Gates

Liv Bertaud
Jenna Lamberty
Emaline Frey
Emily Kaluzinski
Zoe Kane

33.95
33.80
33.60
31.75
30.60
29.75
26.80

Liv Bertaud
Jocelyn Crum
Josie Gates
Emma Haas
Maya Roiland
Emaline Frey
Ella Sooley
Jenna Lamberty
Emily Kaluzinski
Zoe Kane

8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.10
8.00
7.60
7.20
6.40
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LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS
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1 Libertyville 2420 2020 2035 2300 87.75

2 Lakes/Antioch Coop 20.10

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

JV VAULT
Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson  8.30
Libertyville Sasha Chatamra 8.00
Libertyville Parker Acosta 7.90
Libertyville Grace Neuberger 7.80
Libertyville Alex Recana 7.60
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Arlene Pierce 7.30
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Olivia Heft 7.20
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Sara Thomason 5.60
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Aine Boyd 5.50
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Rachel Ward 2.00

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson = 7.40
Libertyville Grace Neuberger 715
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Sara Thomason 5.90
Libertyville Parker Acosta 5.80
Libertyville Alex Recana 5.30
Libertyville Sasha Chatamra 5.00
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Arlene Pierce 4.75
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Aine Boyd 4.20
Lakes/Antioch Coop = Olivia Heft 3.70
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Shyla Mouzon 2.00

1470 1485 1730 66.95
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3T

6T

6T

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson = 7.00
Libertyville Parker Acosta 6.80
Libertyville Sasha Chatamra 6.40
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Arlene Pierce 5.70
Libertyville Alex Recana 5.60
Libertyville Reagan Kuypers 5.00
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Aine Boyd 4.80
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Olivia Heft 4.20
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Sara Thomason 3.00

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Libertyville Sasha Chatamra 8.00
Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson = 7.70
Libertyville Parker Acosta 7.30
Libertyville Alex Recana 7.30
Libertyville Grace Neuberger 7.25
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Olivia Heft 6.00
Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Arlene Pierce 6.00
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Sara Thomason 5.30
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Aine Boyd 5.00
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Shyla Mouzon 4.50

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson  30.40
2 Libertyville Parker Acosta 27.80
3 Libertyville Sasha Chatamra 27.40
4 Libertyville Alex Recana 25.80
5 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Arlene Pierce 23.75
6 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Olivia Heft 2110
7 Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Sara Thomason 19.80
8  Lakes/Antioch Coop ~ Aine Boyd 19.50



1

Libertyville 23.20
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LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

Lakes/Antioch Coop

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
Libertyvile  Morgan Singer 7.40
Libertyvile  Rachael Bertch 7.20
Libertyvile ~ Alexandra McCormally = 6.70

1800 2130 62.50

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021

Frosh/Soph VAULT
1 Libertyvile  Bella Mazza 8.00
2 Libertyvile  Rachael Bertch 7.70
3 Lbertyvile  Audrey Batesky 7.50
4 Libertyvile  Reagan Kuypers 7.30
5 Libertyville Morgan Singer 7.00

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Lbertyvile  Bella Mazza 7.50
2 Libertyvile  Morgan Singer 6.10
3 Libertyvile  Audrey Batesky 4.40

LHS vs LCHS @ LHS — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND



